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Hartmann Packaging A/S,  Ørnegårdsvej 18,  2820 Gentofte,  Denmark  
Email: info@hartmann-packaging.com

Product Number
of eggs

Article Sanovo Code 
(Staalkat)

2x4
2x6
2x6
1x8
1x10
1x10
1x12

E5008 MAX
E4012
E4812 MAX
E4108
E4210
E4410 MAX
E4312

HA-0053
HA-0049
HA-0056 or HA-040
HA-0050
HA-0048
HA-0057 or HA-041
HA-0051 
Back plate 71334 needed 
for all imagic2® packaging

2x6
1x10
1x12

E9812
E9910
E9212

HA-033
HA-034
HA-038

2x4
1x15
1x18

E6608
E5915
E3918

HA-027
HA-020
HA-019

1x10
2x6
1x12

E3210
E3512
E3712

HA-0061
HA-0063
HA-0064

1x10 E1B10 HA-0061

1x10 E3810 HA-011

30
20
30
30

Eurotray T01
25 lbs XL T07
Eggtec UNIC  T10
Tray Family Pack

HA-010
HA-005
HA-022
HA-0058

Disclaimer: Please consult SANOVO TECHNOLOGY GROUP for confirmation of the machine settings

imagic2®

imagic®

Fresh Pack™

Trays

Plus Pack™

Plus Pack™

Plus View™


