

SANOVO Codes (STAALKAT)

Product	Number of eggs	Article	Sanovo Code (Staalkat)
imagic2® 	2x4	E5008 MAX	HA-0053
	2x6	E4012	HA-0049
	2x6	E4812 MAX	HA-0056 or HA-040
	1x8	E4108	HA-0050
	1x10	E4210	HA-0048
	1x10	E4410 MAX	HA-0057 or HA-041
	1x12	E4312	HA-0051 Back plate 71334 needed for all imagic2® packaging
imagic® 	2x6	E9812	HA-033
	1x10	E9910	HA-034
	1x12	E9212	HA-038
Plus Pack™ 	2x4	E6608	HA-027
	1x15	E5915	HA-020
	1x18	E3918	HA-019
Plus Pack™ 	1x10	E3210	HA-0061
	2x6	E3512	HA-0063
	1x12	E3712	HA-0064
Plus View™ 	1x10	E1B10	HA-0061
Fresh Pack™ 	1x10	E3810	HA-011
Trays 	30	Eurotray T01	HA-010
	20	25 lbs XL T07	HA-005
	30	Eggtec UNIC T10	HA-022
	30	Tray Family Pack	HA-0058

Disclaimer: Please consult SANOVO TECHNOLOGY GROUP for confirmation of the machine settings